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Bihar DCECE Polytechnic Entrance exam 2016 Answer key
Cut off DCECE Polytechnic Entrance exam 2016

SC SC

General Opening Opening
College Name Category and and

marks/cutoff | Closing Closing

Rank Rank

Opening- 224 upto 200 upto
Government Polytechnic, | 370-upto
Barauni

Closing-222 178 145
Government Polytechnic, Opening-344 | 231 203
Bhagalpur, Bihar Closing-167 | 106 99
Patna Sahib Technical Opening 188 167

-229
Campus, Bafapur
Banthu, Bhagwanpur Closing-150 99 89
Government Polytechnic, Opening-331 177 156
Chapra

Closing-125 65 54
Government Polytechnic, Opening-329 199 178
Darbhanga Closing-179 | 88 76
Bhabha Institute of Opening-310 | 188 176
Technology, Gaya Closing-166 | 96 89
Buddha Institute of Opening-304 | 197 188
Technology, Gaya, Bihar Closing-154 78 9
Government Polytechnic, Opening-298 | 189 171
Gaya Closing-129 | 89 78
Government Polytechnic, Opening-311 192 188
Gopalganj Closing-145 | 73 67
Azmet College of Opening-224 176 146
Engineering and
Technology, Kishanganj Closing-98 67 61
ollege Name General SC SC

Category Opening | Opening
marks/cutoff | and and
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Government Polytechnic,
Muzaffarpur

Govt. Womens Polytechnic,
Muzaffarpur

Government Polytechnic,
Patna

Government Womens
Polytechnic, Patna

Patliputra Institute of Hotel
Management and Catering
Technology (PIHMCT), Patna

New Govt. Polytechnic, Patna,
Bihar

Government Polytechnic,
Purnea

Millia Polytechnic, Purnea

Government Polytechnic,
Saharsa, Bihar

Opening-
205-

Closing-127
Opening-295
Closing-111

Opening
-343

Closing-144

Opening-314

Closing-167

Opening-333
Closing-178
Opening-341
Closing-156
Opening-144
Closing-112
Opening-177
Closing-88
Opening-151

Closing-88

Closing
Rank

134

98
149

65

171

67

179

81

196
88
199
78
108
67
122
66
99

41
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Closing
Rank

127

91
134

51

155

50

167

78

178
76
188
67
99
61
121
56
81

37

22



